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Torrent Power Limited

377B/4147 | 7/4673/1/001582 / 843
Old Agra Road,
Meter Number B45247786 Anjur Phata,
Bhiwandi 421302
T NO:3004215899
BP NO: 686267942
Consumer Name: ORNAMENT CREATIONS LLP

Address : Sanctioned Load 26.00HP Connection Date: 01-02-2018

825,GALA:11&12,111-112,211 Connected Load 26.00HP Tariff: Industrial

212,GR,1ST.2ND FL BLD:B-1, Contract Demand (KVA)  24.25  Electricity Duty % 7.50

BHUMIWORLD INDPARK,PIMPLAS Bill Demand (KVA) 10.00  Average P.F.% 0.00
' Phase POLY PAN No.

BHIWANDI-421302
Service /| Consumer Number

YOUR ELECTRICITY BILL - August 2024 13986267942
KWH KVAH RKVAH(LAG)  RKVAH(LEAD) KVA(MD) Amount Upto Discount Date
Meter Number B45247786 1046
Current reading 12050.30 12777.50 476.00 1204.30 6.94 Discount Date 18-09-24
Previous reading 11761.50 12453.90 34350  1203.00 0.00 ' Amount Payable Upto Due Date
Multiplying factor 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 -1046
Consumption 289.00 324.00 133.00 1.00 6.94  Bill Due Date 01-10-24
Adjustment/L.T.Metering Addl. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Amount Payable After Due Date
-1046
Bill Date 10-09-24
Current reading 01-09-24
Previous reading 01-08-24
Billing Mode: 31
Last Payment Date 27-06-24
Total Consumption 289.00 324.00 133.00 1.00 6.94
Last Paid Amount 640.00

Tariff rates applied are of rates applicable w.e.f. 1- Apr- 2024 as per Hon. MERC Order in case no 226 of 2022.
Bill Amount is rounded for convenience, adjusted amount carried forward in next bill.
FAC is charged as per MSEDCL Commercial Circular No.321 dated 30-Aug-2024.

FAC Rates(Rs./unit): Load <=20kW: 0.55, Load >20kW: 0.70

Amount in Rs.

Zone Units (KWH) Demand (KVA) Units (KWH) Demand (KVA)
Meter Number  B45247786 Demand / Fixed Charges 583.00
A zone 0.00 4.64 Energy Charges 1780.24
B zone 0.00 0.28 TOD Tariff EC 0.00
C zone 0.00 5.54 Wheeling Charges 338.13
D zone 0.00 6.80 AdibStnents gy
Electricity Duty 214.52
E zone 0.00 6.94
Fuel Surcharge 158.95
Tax On Sale 52.02
P.F. Penal Charges/P.F. Incentive 0.00
Charges for Excess Load/Demand 0.00
Rebate for Incremental Consumption 0.00
Total Current Bill 3126.86
Interest on Arrears Upto 10-09-24 0.00
Arrears(Torrent Power Limited) -4144.07
Prompt Payment Discount 28.60
Amount upto Discount Date -1045.81
Amount Payable upto Due Date -1017.21
Delayed Payment Charges 0.00
Amount Payable after Due Date -1017.21
Security Deposit Held Rs. 145500.00 For any assistance, contact us at: 02522 676767 / 02522 352000 / 1800 267 2255 / 1800 890 2255 / connect.bhw@torrentpower.com.
CONSUMPTION INFORMATION
Month Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24
Unit 2 1 2 147 137 289
BU/PC Service No Discount Date = Amt Upto Discount Date Due Date Amt Upto Due Date Amt After Due Date

414717 13986267942 18-09-24 -1046 01-10-24 -1046 -1046



